
GLOBAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, JAIPUUR 
Academic Calendar for session 2020-21 (Odd Semester) ReNirc 

Course: Bachelor of Technology (B.Tech) 

Semester III VII 

Monday, November 2, 
Induction Program 2020 

Saturday, November,7 
Commencement of Classes 

2020 

Monday September 7, Monday September 7, Monday September7, 
First Mid Term Monday, January 25, 2021| 2020 2020 2020 

Monday, February 22, Monday December 14, Monday December 14. Monday December 14 
Second Mid Term 

2020 2020 2020 2021 

Wednesday, Februrary 10. Wednesday. Februrary 10 
Last Working Day Saturday, March 6, 2021 Thursday March 4. 2021 

2021 2021 

Commencement of Practical Exams Monday, March 8,2021 Monday. January 25, 2021 Monday, January 25, 2021 Monday. January 25. 2021 

Wednesdat, March 24, Wednesday. March 17, Wednesday February 24. | Wednesday February 24, 
Commencement of Theory Exams 

2021 2021 2021 2021 

25-12-2020 to 01-01-2021 Winter Break 

II IV VI VIII 

|Commencement of Classes for Even 

Semesters (2020-21 ) 
Monday, April 12, 2021 Thurday. April 1, 2021 Monday, March 8, 2021 Monday. March 1. 2021 

Dean Academics 

Global Technical Campus 
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